As we have been studying the gospel of Mark at Blacknall for the past number of months, and in
light of Pastor Mark’s exhortation to our congregation to keep Jesus at the center of our lives,
the Men’s Ministry Leadership Team invites you to participate in daily readings during the
season of Lent to go deeper with Christ. The readings below will allow us to read the entire
gospel of Mark during the 40 days of Lent (not including Sundays). You will find selected Psalms
recommended for Sunday readings.

Our hope and prayer is that this collective commitment to reading through the same Scriptures
will not only deepen our own personal faith, but also strengthen our ties to one another as

brothers in Christ’'s body.

May the wisdom of God guide and renew us as we read and meditate on these Scriptures.
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Day Date Scripture
Wednesday March 2 Mark 1:1-20
Thursday March 3 Mark 1:21-39
Friday March 4 Mark 1:40-2:12
Saturday March 5 Mark 2:13-28
Sunday March 6 Psalm 2
Monday March 7 Mark 3:1-19
Tuesday March 8 Mark 3:20-35
Wednesday March 9 Mark 4:1-20
Thursday March 10 Mark 4:21-34
Friday March 11 Mark 4:35-5:20
Saturday March 12 Mark 5:21-34
Sunday March 13 Psalm 16
Monday March 14 Mark 5:35-6:6
Tuesday March 15 Mark 6:7-29
Wednesday March 16 Mark 6:30-44
Thursday March 17 Mark 6:45-56




Friday March 18 Mark 7:1-23
Saturday March 19 Mark 7:24-37
Sunday March 20 Psalm 22
Monday March 21 Mark 8:1-21
Tuesday March 22 Mark 8:22-33
Wednesday March 23 Mark 8:34-9:13
Thursday March 24 Mark 9:14-29
Friday March 25 Mark 9:30-37
Saturday March 26 Mark 9:38-50
Sunday March 27 Psalm 41
Monday March 28 Mark 10:1-16
Tuesday March 29 Mark 10:17-31
Wednesday March 30 Mark 10:32-45
Thursday March 31 Mark 11:1-25
Friday April 1 Mark 11:27-12:12
Saturday April 2 Mark 12:13-34
Sunday April 3 Psalm 78
Monday April 4 Mark 12:35-44
Tuesday April 5 Mark 13:1-20
Wednesday April 6 Mark 13:21-37
Thursday April 7 Mark 14:1-26
Friday April 8 Mark 14:27-42
Saturday April 9 Mark 14:43-65
Sunday April 10 Psalm 118
Monday April 11 Mark 14:66-15:15
Tuesday April 12 Mark 15:16-39
Wednesday April 13 Mark 15:40-47




Thursday April 14 Mark 16:1-8
Friday April 15 Mark 16:9-14
Saturday April 16 Mark 16:15-20
Sunday April 17 Psalm 145




